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Superintendent
Christopher Edison

Principal
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Richard Walters

Varsity Track (Boys/Girls)
Spring 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Mar. 31 @ NAC League Meet at
Maplewood

NAC League Meet at
Maplewood

 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 07 NAC League Meet Pymatuning Valley HS  4:30PM
Friday Apr. 10 @ OPEN (Lakeview Relays) OPEN  5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 14 @ NAC League meet at

Badger
NAC League meet at
Badger

 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 18 Ron Weaver Laker
Invitational

Pymatuning Valley HS  10:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 21 NAC League Meet Pymatuning Valley HS  4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 23 @ OPEN (Champion Mixed

Gender Relay)
OPEN  4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 29 All County Championships Pymatuning Valley HS  4:30PM
Tuesday May. 05 NAC League Meet Pymatuning Valley HS  4:30PM
Monday May. 11 NAC Championship Pymatuning Valley HS  4:30PM
Wednesday May. 20 OPEN (Division 4 District

Track Meet)
Pymatuning Valley HS  4:30PM

Friday May. 22 OPEN (Division 4 District
Track Meet)

Pymatuning Valley HS  4:30PM
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